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Contractor Contact Phone E-mail Certifications

Abel Const. Derrick Anderson (502) 451-2235 danderson@abelconstruction.com

Beaty Construction Inc. Daniel Beaty (317) 835-2254 dbeaty@beatyinc.com

Berkel & Co Contractors Terence Butler (913) 667-8082 tbutler@berkelapg.com

Blackhawk Foundation Co Inc. Kenneth Pippin (309) 944-4641 kim@blackhawkfoundation.com

Bowen Engineering Corp Christine Anderson (317) 842-2616 doug@bowenengineering.com

Bruns-Gutzwiller Inc. Thomas Bruns (812) 934-2105 thbruns@bruns-gutzwiller.com

C G R Craven Thomas (812) 327-1222 carventhomas@att.net

Dunlap & Company Inc. Brian King (812) 376-3021 denny.king@dunlapinc.com

F.A. Wilhelm Const. Philip Kenney (317) 359-5411 jaywatson@fawilhelm.com

Force Const. Harold Force (812) 372-8441 info@forceco.com

Garmong C H & Sons Inc. Ralph Wagle (812) 234-3714 rwagle@garmong.net

Gateway Concrete Forming Services Brandon Erfman (513) 353-2000 gcfs@fuse.net

Gibraltar Construction Co Michael Smith (317) 375-1588 msmith@gibraltarconstruction.com

H I S Constructors Terry Morgan (317) 284-1195 terry.morgan@hisconstructors.com

Hagerman Const. Corp. Jeff Hagerman (260) 424-1470 jhagerman@hagermangc.com

Hannig Construction Inc. Troy Biddle (812) 235-6218 tbiddle@hannigconstruction.com

Harmon Const. Tom Harmon (812) 346-2048 main@harmonconstruction.com MBE

Hunt Construction Group William Mott (317) 227-7800 bmott@huntconstructiongroup.com

Infrastructure Systems Inc. Devin Schmidt (812) 865-3309 isi@blueriver.net

Innovative Concrete Design & 

Construction Inc.
Kevin Root (502) 653-7874 innovativeconcrete2@gmail.com

JBI Construction Tim Sigler (812) 867-5959 kristi@jbiconst.com

Krempp Const. Andrew Krempp (812) 482-6838 abk@krempp.net

Natural Construction Inc. Sherrie Palmer (317) 485-2145 naturalsherrie@aol.com DBE, WBE

Ragle Inc. Jason Ragle (812) 853-9558 jragle@ragleinc.com

Repp & Mundt Daniel Perry (812) 372-3791 dperry@repp-mundt.com

Reynolds Construction LLC Leslie Archer (877) 770-0127 lydia.ellis@reynoldscon.com

Richard Goettle Inc. Michael D. Dyer (513) 825-8100 mdyer@goettle.com

River Town Construction Keith Sanderson (812) 853-8122 syork@ragleinc.com

Foundations
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Foundations

S & J Excavation & Concrete Shanty Morrow (812) 596-0332 shanty@sjexcavation.com DBE, MBE, WBE

Schnabel Foundation Company (847) 639-8900

Shook Construction Charles Peabody (317) 849-6066 cpeabody@shookconstruction.com

Smock Fansler Corp. Thomas Fansler Jr. (317) 248-8371 tfanslr@smockfansler.com

Taylor Bros Const. James Euler (812) 379-9547 main@tbcci.com MBE

Uprizing LLC Wesley D. Bailey Jr. (317) 500-9359 uprizing05@gmail.com

Verkler Inc. Fred Lusk (317) 297-7054 jlarbuckler@verkler.com

Weddle Bros. Building Group Lee Carmichael (812) 339-9500 lcarmichael@weddlebros.com

Whittenberg Const. Patrick Noonan (502) 361-8891 pat@wccbuild.com
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